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Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

3

11:00 am Practice
Shuttle Run

12:00 pm Practice
Shuttle Run

1:00 pm Practice
Shuttle Run

7

10:00 am
Black History
Month

9

1:00 pm
Employment
Mentoring Session

10

11:00 am Practice
Shuttle Run

12:00 pm Practice
Shuttle Run

1:00 pm Practice
Shuttle Run

11

6:00 pm
Employment
Mentoring Session

12

13

15

17

11:00 am Practice
Shuttle Run

12:00 pm Practice
Shuttle Run

1:00 pm Practice
Shuttle Run

18

20

21

22

23

24

11:00 am Practice
Shuttle Run

12:00 pm Practice
Shuttle Run

1:00 pm Practice
Shuttle Run

25

5:00 pm EMS
Pathway to Policing
Information Session

26

12:00 pm
Community Safety
Data Portal Training
Academy

27

12:00 pm
Community Safety
Data Portal Training
Academy - York
University Students
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