

default

Generated February 13,
2026

February 2026

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
1	2	3 11:00 am Practice Shuttle Run 12:00 pm Practice Shuttle Run 1:00 pm Practice Shuttle Run	4	5	6	7 10:00 am Black History Month
8	9 1:00 pm Employment Mentoring Session	10 11:00 am Practice Shuttle Run 12:00 pm Practice Shuttle Run 1:00 pm Practice Shuttle Run	11 6:00 pm Employment Mentoring Session	12	13	14
15	16	17 11:00 am Practice Shuttle Run 12:00 pm Practice Shuttle Run 1:00 pm Practice Shuttle Run	18	19	20	21
22	23	24 11:00 am Practice Shuttle Run 12:00 pm Practice Shuttle Run 1:00 pm Practice Shuttle Run	25 5:00 pm EMS Pathway to Policing Information Session	26 12:00 pm Community Safety Data Portal Training Academy	27 12:00 pm Community Safety Data Portal Training Academy - York University Students	

<https://calendar.yrp.ca>